




ANNEXURE ONE

PHARMAUST LIMITED

Holder: HYBRID HOLDINGS PTY LTD <DARCY FAMILY SUPER FUND A/C>

Class: ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES ‐ WA

Date Transactions Movement Balance Price Consideration

7/17/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 500,000 21,000,000 $0.0524 $26,221.24

7/12/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 500,000 20,500,000 $0.0530 $26,500.00

4/11/2019 SHORTFALL ALLOTMENT 1,800,000 20,000,000 $0.0250 $45,000.00

3/26/2019 RIGHTS ISSUE ALLOTMENT 5,200,000 18,200,000 $0.0250 $130,000.00

12/24/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 500,000 13,000,000 $0.0380 $19,000.00

12/03/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 363,410 12,500,000 $0.0390 $14,172.99

11/30/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 30,000 12,136,590 $0.0390 $1,170.00

11/28/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 89,816 12,106,590 $0.0390 $3,502.82

11/27/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 6,970 12,016,774 $0.0390 $271.83

11/14/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 9,804 12,009,804 $0.0390 $382.36

10/31/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 375,000 12,000,000 $0.0460 $17,250.00

10/26/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 125,000 11,625,000 $0.0420 $5,250.00

10/24/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 125,000 11,500,000 $0.0460 $5,750.00

10/17/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 375,000 11,375,000 $0.0389 $14,574.05

8/09/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 500,000 11,000,000 $0.0350 $17,500.00

6/28/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP 226,149 10,500,000 $0.0400 $9,045.90

$335,591.19
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